+613 9459 3488AustralianBollards.com.au
Bank Bollard
AB-BB140-S
Post Dimensions
Material
Installation
Additional Notes
140mm x 1800mm
Zinc Coated Mild Steel or Stainless Steel Finish
Substance mounted, Concrete footing 700mm x 350mm
(1200mm above ground, 600mm in ground)
The Bank Bollard is designed to stop cars and trucks from ram raiding
the bank and the ATM designed by the banking sector
+613 9459 3488AustralianBollards.com.au
Bank Bollard
AB-BB140-S